

## Become a Member of South Mountain Heritage Society

South Mountain Heritage Society (SMHS) is dedicated to preserving and interpreting the history of Burkittsville. As a non-profit, volunteer-driven organization, we value the support of our members who make it possible for us to collect and preserve the cultural resources of the Burkittsville area, provide exhibits and programing which encourage visitors to discover our unique story, and to maintain the historic Resurrection Reformed Church for the benefit of future generations in our community.

Your support is critical to enabling SMHS to continue living out this important mission in our community and we invite you to join us as a member. All members receive our monthly e-newsletter *South Mountain Tidings* and free access to resources and assistance in the Heritage Society's library. Additional membership benefits are outlined below.

## Levels of Membership:

Individual/Family (\$30.00/year)	Monthly e-newsletter South Mountain Tidings	
Friend (\$50.00/year)	and 10% discount on SMHS publications	
Donor (\$100.00/year)	and 10% discount on SMHS event rental	
Patron (\$250.00/year)	and 25% discount on SMHS event rental	
Benefactor (\$500.00/lifetime)	and one free SMHS event rental	

lame:		Date:	
Address:			
City/Town:		Zip:	
Contact: (Phone or Email):			
Level of Membership:			

Please make checks payable to <u>SMHS</u> and mail to: South Mountain Heritage Society PO Box 509 • Burkittsville, MD 21718